Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Wednesday,

Site:

Deleted Mappings:
Date From:

Date To:

Beginning Animal Count

Live Intake
Stray / At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from Agency
(In State)

Transferred in from Agency
(Out of State)

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure
Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to Owner
Transferred out to Agency
(In State)

Transferred out to Agency
(Out of State)

January 14, 2026

All

Exclude

1/1/2025 12:00:00 AM
12/31/2025 11:59:00 PM

Canine

In Shelter

92

Adult

968

102

34

12

18

1142

Adult
849

160

17

Up to 5 months
69

13

84

Up to 5 months

74

In Foster Care Total

Age Unknown

67

69

Age Unknown

2

33

34

126

Total

1104

116

35

12

20

1295 1295

Total

925

196

18



Other Live Outcomes 23 0 0 23

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 1050 7 36 1163 1163

Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total

Died in Care 0 4 0 4

Shelter Euthanasia 135 0 32 167

Owner Intended Euthanasia 1 0 0 1

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 136 4 32 172 172

TOTAL OUTCOMES 1186 81 68 1335 1335
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count 61 25 86




Feline

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count 0 0 0
Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Stray / At Large 0 1 0 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 2 0 1 3
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 2 1 1 4 4
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Shelter Euthanasia 2 1 1 4
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 2 1 1 4 4
TOTAL OUTCOMES 2 1 1 4 4
‘ In Shelter In Foster Care Total
‘Ending Animal Count 0 0 0




