

# Shelter Animals Count

Print Date **Wednesday, January 14, 2026**

Site: **All**

Deleted Mappings: **Exclude**

Date From: **1/1/2025 12:00:00 AM**

Date To: **12/31/2025 11:59:00 PM**

## Canine

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
<b>Beginning Animal Count</b>	92	34	126

## Live Intake

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray / At Large	968	69	67	1104
Relinquished by Owner	102	13	1	116
Transferred in from Agency (In State)	34	0	1	35
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)	12	0	0	12
Owner Intended Euthanasia	6	0	0	6
Impound/Seizure	2	0	0	2
Other Intakes	18	2	0	20
<b>TOTAL LIVE INTAKE</b>	1142	84	69	1295

## Live Outcomes

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	849	74	2	925
Returned to Owner	160	3	33	196
Transferred out to Agency (In State)	17	0	1	18
Transferred out to Agency (Out of State)	1	0	0	1

Other Live Outcomes	23	0	0	23
<b>SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES</b>	1050	77	36	1163

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in Care	0	4	0	4
Shelter Euthanasia	135	0	32	167
Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	0	0	1
<b>SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES</b>	136	4	32	172
<b>TOTAL OUTCOMES</b>	1186	81	68	1335

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
<b>Ending Animal Count</b>	61	25	86

**Feline**

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
<b>Beginning Animal Count</b>	0	0	0

**Live Intake**      **Adult**      **Up To 5 Months**      **Age Unknown**      **Total**

Stray / At Large	0	1	0	1
Owner Intended Euthanasia	2	0	1	3
<b>TOTAL LIVE INTAKE</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4</b>

**Live Outcomes**      **Adult**      **Up to 5 months**      **Age Unknown**      **Total**

**Other Outcomes**      **Adult**      **Up to 5 months**      **Age Unknown**      **Total**

Shelter Euthanasia	2	1	1	4
<b>SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>TOTAL OUTCOMES</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4</b>

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
<b>Ending Animal Count</b>	0	0	0